Fahrplan B RUNEN

Schuljahr 2023 /2024
giiltig ab 07.08.2023

Linie 2.2 - HULSER

Biskesheide - Marienthal - Havelich

zur Grundschule Briinen

Haltestelle

Uhrzeit

1. Buskesheide 2
2. Elgeringstege, 6. H.

3. Biskesheide 12

4. Raesfelder StralRe 15a

5. FeldstralRe, 6. H. (Ankunft Burgerbus 07:18 Uhr)

6. Gertendorfer Weg 11
7. Im Eichengrund 6
8. Feriendorf, 6. H.

9. Isseltalweg 9

10. Isseltalweg / Buschmannsweg

11. Huverberg 6. H.

12. Biskesheide, 6. H.

07:07 Uhr

07:09 Uhr

07:11 Uhr

07:16 Uhr

07 20 Uhr

07:25 Uhr

07:28 Uhr

07:31 Uhr

07:34 Uhr

07:36 Uhr

07:43 Uhr

07:45 Uhr

> Grundschule Brinen

07:50 Uhr




